Cold Saw Blade 350mm (180 Tooth)
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Short Description

Additional Information

Stock Number
Accessories
Arbor Size (In.)
Model Number
Prop 65

Tooth Count
Warranty
Weight (Lbs.)

Gross Weight

BA9-1002627

Included Accessories

32mm

CSB-FA3502532180T

Cancer and Reproductive Harm
180

1 Year

5

6.0
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